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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1088
2 1251
3 895
4 2101
5 2002
6 2298
7 1712
8 24071
9 2081
10 871
11 1990
12 2053
13 1287
14 2191

15 1585

ATLETA

GOTTARDI SILVIA
MOTTADELLI SARA

BELLA ADELE

HAMZA NABILA

MELA ELEONORA

DI BONAVENTURA LUNA
ALOI EMMA

ARRIGONI MILA BENEDETTA
FORNONI CAMILLA

PAVESI CAMILLA
INNOCENTI GRANACCI ISABELLA
FONTANA SOFIA
CACCIATORE SOFIA
BISCONTI REBECCA
REDAELLI CARLOTTA

b A e M |

GORIA
RF 1
RF 2
RF 3
RF 4
RF 5
RF 6
RF 7
RF 8
RF 9
RF 10
RF 11
RF 12
RF 13
RF 14
RF 15

1* TAPPA - CESANO MADERNO - 14/01/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO

GARA 19_RF 2011 - REVISIONATA
|_SESSO | CATEGORIA |

SOCIETA'
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI098 - POL. BESANESE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI588 - ATL. GISA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

TEMPO

00:04:26.127
00:04:31.387
00:04:32.127
00:04:39.125
00:04:42.385
00:04:42.387
00:04:45.624
00:04:45.887
00:04:49.112
00:04:49.634
00:04:58.383
00:05:00.620
00:05:01.379
00:05:01.881
00:05:03.120



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

779
1133
959
579
1176
1272
1997
1263
617
886
1291
1096
2387
2424
2204
1350
803
2205
1508
1461
664
1084
547
1275
1959
1655
1956
966
570
1609
670
2223
2013
2501
1598
2410
992
1105
2428
561
2386

D'AMATO GIULIA
PAGLIUCA GIULIA
MEYER VIOLA
GRIGALIUNAITE ELENA
GESUALDI MADDALENA
BECK ANNA
MARTIGNAGO ALICE
ABELLI GIULIA

IORDA SOFIA
AGOSTONI ILARIA
D'ANGELLA MARTINA
BRASCA ALESSIA
TASSARA ELEONORA
MANCINI CECILIA
SQUILLARIO GRETA
TAGLIABUE BEATRICE
LUCIDI ALICE
SQUILLARIO MICOL
ALESSI SOFIA
CONSONNI EVA
MARCHESE GIORGIA
AMATO GRETA
MEDURI VIOLA
BERETTI FRANCESCA
CASELLATO SUSANNA
D'ANGELO GINEVRA
CARLETTO BEATRICE
MURATORE SIRIA
AROSIO ELENA
GELMETTI ARIANNA
OLIVI LUDOVICA
CIABATTINI CAMILLA
PARTIS GIORGIA
PINATO SILVIA
VELLUTI VALENTINA
CARBONE CHIARA
VERDERIO GIULIA
CASIRAGHI MARIA VITTORIA
MOIOLI ILARIA
SAGLIOCCO ANNA
SAVERINO GIORGIA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

00:05:03.380
00:05:03.385
00:05:03.626
00:05:03.885
00:05:03.894
00:05:05.119
00:05:06.624
00:05:06.889
00:05:06.897
00:05:09.126
00:05:11.379
00:05:12.378
00:05:13.616
00:05:14.882
00:05:16.389
00:05:16.617
00:05:16.881
00:05:17.380
00:05:21.376
00:05:21.880
00:05:22.120
00:05:22.378
00:05:25.877
00:05:28.875
00:05:30.111
00:05:31.615
00:05:31.617
00:05:32.380
00:05:32.621
00:05:33.377
00:05:33.382
00:05:35.627
00:05:35.631
00:05:37.885
00:05:38.615
00:05:38.876
00:05:39.117
00:05:39.617
00:05:39.879
00:05:39.886
00:05:40.883



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1885
965
560

1474
855

1062
763
819

1124

1644

1789
898
773

1821

1143

1460

1151
891

2181

1463
656
764

1055

1531
600

1292

1601
599

1021
867
708

1186
734

1191

1290

2016

1798

2093

1952

1159

1938

SURIANO NINA
MOTTA FRANCESCA
RUSCONI GINEVRA
ROSSI LUDOVICA
CIFALA' GIULIA
BONDI LEDA
BRAMBILLA BEATRICE
OLIVETI PATRIZIA
LUPPI SONIA
BERTOCCHI GIULIA
GARBIERI MARTA
BRAMBILLA GIULIA
COSENTINO ILARIA
MARCEDDU CAMILLA
POLINI ARIANNA
CLERICI GIULIA
SANGALLI MIRANDA
ARGENTINO VIOLA
RICCA GIORGIA
GISONDA GAIA
GIANOTTI LIVIA STELLA
BRAMBILLA CAMILLA
SACCHI BIANCA
CORVI SERENA
TREMOLADA VIOLA
D'ANNA CAROLA
ZAPPA ELISA
TREMOLADA LUDOVICA
GHEZZI VIRGINIA
MONTICELLI AURORA
DIANA MARTA
MORANDI LINDA
PASSONI GAIA
RANISE NOEMI
CIVARDI SARA

PERINI LAURA
GRIMBLE SOFIA ILARIA
CRISCI CHIARA
BOTTELLI CHIARA
TANGI MARIA
ARANEO BEATRICE
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MIO077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

00:05:40.885
00:05:41.394
00:05:42.122
00:05:43.378
00:05:44.383
00:05:46.876
00:05:47.118
00:05:47.876
00:05:49.116
00:05:49.544
00:05:49.876
00:05:49.883
00:05:50.119
00:05:52.118
00:05:52.627
00:05:53.615
00:05:53.617
00:05:53.879
00:05:54.114
00:05:54.619
00:05:55.380
00:05:56.893
00:05:58.875
00:05:59.616
00:05:59.876
00:06:00.382
00:06:01.628
00:06:01.878
00:06:02.626
00:06:02.887
00:06:03.377
00:06:04.881
00:06:05.380
00:06:06.115
00:06:06.616
00:06:07.116
00:06:07.379
00:06:08.874
00:06:10.373
00:06:10.614
00:06:10.615



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

1898
841
1784
1506
1845
1676
935
804
1649
1705
2008
1771
920
2038
1630
980
1637
986
1010
863
2036

TROTTI ANNALISA
STRUMI GRETA

GALA CATERINA
ADELFIO SILVIA
PEDRAZZANI GIADA LUIGIA
MODOLO ANITA
GRAMEGNA CHIARA
MAINI SARA
CALAMITA CELESTE
VICARIO YLENIA
PAGANO ALICE
ESPOSITO ELEONORA
DI FONZO GAIA
TROMBETTA SOFIA
ABREU REBECCA
SALA VALENTINA
ARCARI LUCREZIA MARIA M
SULEJMANI MARTINA
CALVI ELISA

GARDINI VIOLA
TRANCHINA ARIANNA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

00:06:10.877
00:06:11.613
00:06:12.872
00:06:13.373
00:06:14.875
00:06:15.372
00:06:24.376
00:06:25.874
00:06:41.116
00:06:42.545
00:06:44.615
00:06:45.115
00:06:47.376
00:06:48.378
00:06:50.374
00:06:52.373
00:06:53.115
00:06:55.872
00:07:06.371
00:07:10.609
00:07:33.865



